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Emma Hill HT ehill@ahp.jmat.org.uk     

Gail Foster Chair 15.04.2020 30.04.2025 Foundation gail3148@sky.com 07740 948905 GF GF GF GF GF 04.12.2019                   

Vacancy Foundation
Vacancy Foundation
Vacancy Staff 04.12.2019
Jackie Brand 31.05.2019 30.04.2025 Parent jackiebrand@talk21.com 07740 948905 JB JB JB JB JB 04.12.2019  n/a   n/a  n/a            

Janine Inger 27.04.2017 30.04.2025 Parent i_gilbert_85@hotmail.com 07824 556847 JI JI 04.12.2019 n/a n/a n/a  n/a  n/a            

Vacancy Parent 04.12.2019
Ann Hughes Vice Chair 30.12.2016 30.04.2022 Co-opted Ann-hughes2011@live.co.uk 07841 669996 AH AH AH AH AH 04.12.2019                   

Martin Ladbrook 15.10.2017 30.04.2022 Co-opted martinlad@icloud.com 07850 091641 ML ML 04.12.2019 n/a  n/a                

Craig Smith 24.03.2018 30.04.2022 Co-opted craigsmith3047@gmail.com 07742 107161 CS CS CS 04.12.2019                 

Vacancy Co-opted

Others who have served the academy 
Jackie Scott Associate   
Emma Gill Headteacher 01.09.2019 31.08.2020 Ex Officio        

Pam Ward Headteacher Ex Officio PWard@ahp.jmat.org.uk 01909 550022 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a
Maxine Crawford Acting HT Ex Officio mcrawford@bhji.jmat.org.uk n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a  

Richard Allen 29.04.2018 31.08.2021 Staff rallen@ahp.jmat.org.uk 01909 550022 04.12.2019 n/a n/a n/a  n/a  n/a       
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